

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11408/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2001 in CRP 3326/97
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MARELLA KONDALA RAO & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AUTHORISED OFFICER, LAND REFORMS,A.P&ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With prayer for interim relief & office report)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner (s) Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. TV Ratnam,Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2Let counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.
List thereafter.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master(S.Krishnan)
Court Master